WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 – Fax (360) 586-1181
Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers)

		ICIAL USE ONLY		
Reception Number: 0019880	Safety:	DA -	Carrier ID#: 58	78
111 0268 200 02 775, 00	insurance: (0/2	Employee:	<u>大</u>
Can T	/PEOFAPPL	ACATION (chack		
New Common Carrier Permit Transfer of Existing Permi	Authority, or	Extension of	Common Carrier Per	mit Authority
		\$100		
			GENERAL COMMODITIES ARMORED CAR SERVICE), including
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE ARMORDED CAR SERVICE		\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS), including
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	S, including	\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and SERVICE	S, including ARMORED CAR
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and SERVICE	S, INCLUDING d ARMORED CAR			
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CA (Must be filed within 10 months of ca	NCELLED COM	MON CARRIER PER	For Commission Auth #:	ı Use Only:
		DE PAYMENT		
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Ame>	x 🛘 Discover	☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa	Expiration Da	ate
	1 1 1	1 1 1 1		
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under per authorized to execute and file this document of Name (printed):	enalty for false state in behalf of the app	olicant, and that all inform	llowing information is true and pation on file is current and valid	correct, that I am
Name (printed): HVDRFU // Signature:	n behalf of the app	Dicant, and that all inform Date:	nation on file is current and valion of the second value of the se	correct, that I am id.
Name (printed): Signature:	n behalf of the app	Dicant, and that all inform Date: Title: DER IDENTIFICATION	nation on file is current and valid of the control	id.
Name (printed): Signature: CC#: US DOT#	n behalf of the app	Dicant, and that all inform Date: Title: DER IDENTIFICATION TITES TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	nation on file is current and valion of the second value of the se	id.
Name (printed): Signature:	on behalf of the apple	Date:	nation on file is current and valid of the property of the pro	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: US DOT# APPLICANT NAME: d/b/a:	otor carri	Date:	nation on file is current and valid of the control	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: WINDER MINISTRACTOR Signature: WINDER APPLICANT NAME: DANDRESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	OTOR CARRI	Date:	nation on file is current and valid 25/20/0 WER ON ED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER 2993 333 PHONE#: (253) 209	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: WM CC#: APPLICANT NAME: d/b/a: BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box)	otor carri	Date:	nation on file is current and valid 25/20/0 WER ON ED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER 2993 333 PHONE#: (253) 209	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: WM CC#: APPLICANT NAME: d/b/a: BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) (city, state, zip)	otor carri	Date:	nation on file is current and valid 25/20/0 WER ON ED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER 2993 333 PHONE#: (253) 209	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: WM CC#: APPLICANT NAME: d/b/a: BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) (city, state, zip) SPANAWAM, WA-	OTOR CARRI 1997599 LLC. 98387	Date:	Action on file is current and valid (125 / 2010) WERE ED BUSINESS IDENTIFIEF 12 9 9 3 333 PHONE#: (253) 209 FAX #:	R (UBI) #:
Name (printed): Signature: WM CC#: APPLICANT NAME: d/b/a: BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) (city, state, zip)	OTOR CARRI 1997599 LLC. 98387	Date:	Action on file is current and valid (125 / 2010) WERE ED BUSINESS IDENTIFIEF 12 9 9 3 333 PHONE#: (253) 209 FAX #:	R (UBI) #:

	(che	2474	PE OF BUSINE al or complete part	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	是一种 2000年1月2日 2000年1月2日 2000年1月1日 2000年1月1日 2000年1月1日 2000年1日 2000年1月1日 2000年1月 2000年	ion)
□ INDIVIDUA		RTNERSH		RATION - STAT		
NAME ANDREA	<u>TIT</u>	<u>[LE</u>	ADDRI		DE	OCK DISTRIBUTION OR RCENTAGE OF SHARE
MNIN	H. YIKV	V UWNE	GPAN	209TH ST.	<u> </u>	1000/10
Complete this se holder and perm of the permit nur	nit number to	are transfe	ANSFER OF Plerring an existing perred. The current	ermit to a new o	wner. List n	ame of <u>current</u> permit w to authorize the transfer
NAME ON PERI					_ PERMIT N	UMBER:
Signature of cu	ırrent permit	holder				Date
			NCE REQUIRE! be issued until ac			ed)
The applica NOT HAUL haza materials in any and WILL only o vehicles less that pounds gross we rating—\$300,000 Liability and Propamage Insurant required. You do to complete the Stitness Survey.	ant WILL ardous quantity perate an 10,000 eight j in Public perty nce is o not need	The NOT HAL materials \$750,000 and Prop Insurance Complete	applicant WILL JL hazardous in any quantity in Public Liability erty Damage e is required. and submit the tness Survey	The applic HAUL hazardo materials requ \$1 million in F Liability and Pr Damage Insursubmit the Saf Survey – Section 2.	cant <u>WILL</u> bus iring Public roperty ance and ety Fitness	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.
UNIT#	LICEN		NT LIST (Attach STATE	additional list) ЛN#
1	LIOLI		WA	2HSFF		DLC041302
l sa annliannt		1 46 -4 46 -	61:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
operate and tha	at no opera and affirm	tions may	be conducted un	ntil a permit is r	eceived froi	nstitute authority to mean the Commission. I we to the best of my
	Signatu				2/2	25/2010
	Signatu	iie(s)				Date

PART - B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY - SECTION 1 GENERAL SAFETY

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (FMCSR).

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors, these include, but are not limited to:

Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650 J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc. 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54966 (877) 564-2333 Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, (503) 236-1183 US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401 (866) 512-1800 or (202) 512-1800

Ocation of Calculations and Micabal Teating (Bart 202)
Controlled Substances and Alcohol Testing (Part 382)
Name: HNDLED A. HAM Position: OWNER
Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must be in a Controlled Substance and Alcohol Testing program that complies with the FMCSR in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40. Each company will have in place a system for complying with FMCSR governing alcohol and controlled substances testing requirements (49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40).
Commercial Drivers License (CDL) Requirements (Part 383)
Name: Avoner A. Hou Position: Divide
Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is: < has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or < has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or < is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or < is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under HM regulations.
(Definition shown above applies in reference to this section and that of controlled substance testing.) Contact local Department of Licensing office for additional information
Driver Qualification Requirements (Part 391)
Name: ANDORN A. How Position: ONNER
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee (whether permanent, casual, or intermittent) authorized to drive motor vehicle. To determine what information is required, review FMCSR Part 391.51

Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions that are found in WAC 480-14-370(7). Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any casual or intermittent driver that they may use.

	(D)	rivers Hours of Se	Mice (Fate 395)		
Name:	ANOREN A	· HAU	Position:	DUNER	
drives a mo driver," a red he/she exce	any must maintain true tor vehicle. If compan cord of duty status is a eds the 100 air-mile ra rence 49 CFR, Part 39	y's operations meet acceptable. A driver adius or he/she exce	all requirements must complete eeds 12 hours.	of the "100 air m	ile radius
	Vehicle ins	ection, Repair, an		* .	460 pt (44 %) 12 cm
Name:	FNONEW	A. Han	Position:	owner	
	requires that drivers p lay. Refer to Part 396				
Each motor (see Part 39	carrier must maintain 6.3(b)).	certain required rec	ords for each ve	hicle that includes	the following:
< A	lentification of the vehi means to indicate the perations to be perform record of inspections,	nature and due date			
	es must comply with P t, or have inspected, a				
preceding i	z monuis.	•		<u>.</u>	
		•		:	
	re below certifies tha h all the safety requi			:	r and I will
	Bellat -			2/25/	2010
Signature of	applicant			Date	
v er	***			*	**.
				•.	
	•				

Insurance Company File No.

TO:13605861181

P.1

UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

JR5

(Executed in triplicate)

Filed with WASHINGTON UTILIT	IES AND TRANSPOR	TATION COMM.	(hereinafter called commission)
	(Name of Commission)		
This is to certify, that the CORNHUSKE	R CASUALTY COMPA	NY	
**	(Na	ime of Company)	
(hereinafter called company) of 9290 W [ODGE ROAD OMAHA	NEBRASKA 68	14
		ice Address of Company)	
has issued to ANDREW A. HALL			
DBA: HALL TRUCKING LLC	(Name of Mo	tor Carrier)	
of 5711 209TH ST E			<u>.</u>
	(Address of Motor Carrie	or)	
SPANAWAY		WA 98387	
a policy or policies of insurance effective from	02-24-2010	12:01 a	m., standard time at the address of the
insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing uni	il canceled as provided herein, which	, by attachment of the uniform	motor carrier bodily injury and property
damage liability insurance endorsement, has or have been	amended to provide automobile bodily	injury and property damage lla	ollity insurance covering the obligations
Imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the mitherewith.	Mor carrier law of the State in which the	e commission has jurisdiction of	regulațions promuigated în accordance
Whenever requested, the company agrees to furnish			
This certificate and the endorsement described here	in may not be canceled without cand	ellation of the policy to which it	is attached. Such cancellation may be
effected by the company or the insured giving thirty (30) dinotice is actually received in the office of the commission.	ays' notice in writing to the State com	Dission, such thirty (30) days, u	otice to commence to run from the date
Holice is actually received in the office of the commission.	(
Countersigned at 9290 W DODGE R	LOAD OMAHA, NEBR	A5KA 68114	V NIA LOT
this 24 day of FEB	2010		
	END	(Authorized Company F	Representative)
Insurance Company File No. 10 WAA90	2010 AMENDED		

This form determined by the National Association of Regulatory Utility Commissioners and promulgated by the Interstate Commerce Commission pursuant to the provision of Section 202(b) (2) of the Interstate Commerce Act (49 U.S.C., sec. 302(b) (2)).

(Policy No.)



Field Receipt

Reception No. Permit No.

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION

Name

COMMISSION

_	ı I	,	1	
		M 03516 6/30	Receipt No. Employee No. Month-Day-Year	ANDREL
		6	,	
30 300 511		1-15-10 Deash (Date 1	Month	H
200		15.	ր-Day-Yo	1
3		10	ear	1/4
		¤Ćas		1 1
•		th (Date		
,	12	Plar		
_	4	Initials		
	7	als_	Me	
2	7		thod o	
ָן י		C	of Pay	
0:1: 0:-1: 0:1:) □Check/N	Method of Payment	
1			.	
		еу О		
		rder I		
F WL:		oney Order □Credit Card		
2		dit C		
'		ard		

The state of the s				1			1. 1.
Total Paid	\$ 245,00						
Other	\$		l	*	268	1111	
Application Fee	\$:	22	*	268	111	J. C.
Regulatory Fee	\$:	91	*	268	111	
Sales Tax	\$:	20	013	268	111	
Intrastate Application Fee - General Commodities	\$ 275.00	:	22	200	268	111	
Interstate Exempt Registration Fee	\$:	08	200	268	111	
Single State Registration Fee - All Other States	\$:	99	013	268	111	7
Single State Registration Fee - Washington State	\$:	08	200	268	111	Comments:

Agent

Ву: -

White: Financial Services >> Yellow: Applicant >> Pink: Action >> Goldenrod: Book

Applicant

是如果的研究是是在外面的,在1900年,只是我们就是不是有的情况,但是不是是是不是一个,我们是他们们的一个更好的最后的的,我们也是我们的一种,我们是我们是我们是是

(R 12/03)